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9 Skyline (Timed Ride) - 50k

BIB# LAST
CLASS

532  ZUBICK

555  RODRIGUEZ

528  GRIMES

531  LIPPERT

554  RODRIGUEZ

552  PROBERT-TURNER

561 VOLPE

524  BLAKESLEE

570  DECAROLIS

553  CONTRERAS-MAC

508  JOHNSON

523  HOFF

544  GONZALEZ

541  SKEETERS

558  CHIODO

539 CROWELL

557 KUNKEL

533 HORTON

559  GLIEDER

548  MARTINEZ

530  MCANDREWS

511 MANGAN

565  MCCURDY

502 COX

525  HERBOLD

527  ALLEBORN

546  LENAHAN

547  CARLSON

564  BUENAVENTURA

549  ESPINOZA

563 WILK

562  RODRIGUEZ

503  TAITELMAN

517  NIEBLAS

556  MARSHALL

526 ACUNA

538  GIBSON

535  PALAD

560  TIEN

513  ENGELBERG

534  PALAD

536  CHACON

507  EISNER

567  TANCIOCO

542 CASS

540 SMITH

Sunday, July 31, 2016

FIRST GENDER AGE CITY

HUNTER
GILBERTO
SANDY
DAVE
ESTEBAN
CHRISTINA
JEFF
MARK
ANTHONY
ALFREDO
CHRIS
ROBIN
ANDREW
LAURA
JASON
JAMES
REBECCA
STEVE
HARRY
GREGORIO
TOM
JOSEPH
DEBRA
JOHN
RICKY
ROBERT
BRAD
KEVIN
FLORES VAL
JORGE
MARK
FREDDIE
MICHAEL
TOM
DAVID
BOBBY
BRUCE
ROY
WENDY
WENDY
ALLEN
MANUEL
JEFFREY
ANDRICK
HOLLY
JENNIFER
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14 SIMI VALLEY
35 CHULA VISTA
51 SUGARLOAF
48 LA QUINTA

31 SAN DIEGO

49 MURRIETA

52 TUSTIN

65 BIG BEAR CITY
36 LA MESA

34 CHULA VISTA
43 WHITTIER

51 GOLDEN

41 RIVERSIDE

40 ALISO VIEJO

37 ALTADENA

32 COVINA

33 RIDGECREST
62 OCEANSIDE

46 NEWPORT BEACH
48 CHULA VISTA
56 IRVINE

52 PALM DESERT
56 ALISO VIEJO

51 SAN CLEMENTE
41 SPRING VALLEY L
56 TRABUCO CANYON
39 SAN MARCOS
40 CORONA

54 VENICE

32 CHULA VISTA
46 PIEDMONT

43 BERKELEY

50 LOS ANGELES
59 CORONA

46 MURRIETA

51 WINNETKA

60 FAWNSKIN

51 LOS ANGELES
41 ALTADENA

52 WINNETKA

44 SANTA CLARITA
47 ALTADENA

50 CALABASAS

53 LONG BEACH
40 WINCHESTER
40 DUARTE

ST SPONSOR

GRIZZLY 100 BIG BEAR MTB GRAN FONDO

50K / 30K / 20K
RIDE INFORMATION - BY TIMES

JULY 29, 2016, BIG BEAR LAKE, CA

FINISH

02:49:52.243
02:49:52.358
02:50:29.047
02:53:27.437
03:05:38.804
03:12:04.724
03:12:45.176
03:17:53.677
03:20:13.386
03:22:02.216
03:22:23.127
03:25:30.013
03:27:31.867
03:28:42.043
03:33:15.521
03:33:18.136
03:38:29.517
03:40:21.701
03:40:51.537
03:42:55.487
03:44:15.768
03:49:32.249
03:51:44.222
03:52:44.711
03:55:01.932
03:55:51.758
03:57:09.361
04:02:31.345
04:08:03.729
04:12:11.203
04:16:40.577
04:16:40.593
04:25:42.191
04:30:03.938
04:37:26.251
04:39:10.469
04:48:43.724
04:48:52.348
04:48:59.331
04:49:12.911
04:55:01.186
04:55:03.337
04:57:59.083
04:58:54.061
05:03:13.415
05:08:22.213
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Gran Fondo

FIRST GENDER AGE CITY
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BIB #

545  BEST STACEY

501 SVITENKO SAMUEL

519 BOARD PHILIP

521 ROTHWEILER KURT

520 BOARD PATRICIA

510 MONCADA DANIEL

516 KENNEDY JOHN

569 BERREMAN MONICA

518 DOUGLAS KRISTI

529 DOYLE JAY

509 TASSEY DAVID

537 PAYDAVOUSI JAM

543 FOLLETT PATRICK

566  MEAD STEVE

504  HAYNES SUSAN

522 TUCK BRETT

515 MCKEMIE KEVIN

514 WHITE ANDREW

505 TUCK BRETT

506 MOUNTAIN PHILIP
CLASS 10 Ridgeline (Timed Ride) - 30k

340 SPRANGER ANTHONY

343 MEJA ARTURO

345 GARCIA ERIK

320 CASASOLA ELIAS

317 FISHER GAVIN

328  NORRIS JAY

333 STANFILL ROBERT

344 HICKMAN SHANNON

326 SANCHEZ RODOLFO

350 MESALIC AJ.

329 BIFFAR TRAVIS

324 KING ANDERS (AN

349  REESE CORY

321 GILMORE RYAN

338 RAVERA JOHN

325 SANCHEZ GABRIEL

304 RIHN JAMIE

315 LEPORE VINCENT

339 WOOD JEFF

306 SANFORD JAMES

330 KEATING DANIEL

305 STOCKTON JACK

352 BOOK ANDREW

347 SNODGRASS JAY

348  SNODGRASS COLE

303 GONZALEZ MIGUEL

Sunday, July 31, 2016
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55 CALABASAS

49 SAN CLEMENTE
49 UPLAND

59 CLAREMONT

48 UPLAND

34 CLAREMONT

52 BANNING

51 LYONS

45 SAN DIEGO

63 WESTMINSTER
63 IRVINE

50 NEWPORT BEACH
62 BIG BEAR LAKE
67 BIGBEARCITY
29 HUNTINGTON BEAC
46 IRVINE

49 PHOENIX

44 SAN DIEGO

46 IRVINE

53 LAS VEGAS

45 ORANGE

44 CHULA VISTA

46 YORBA LINDA

27 POMONA

16 BEAUMONT

53 CHULA VISTA

54 SAN DIEGO

45 RNCHO SNTA MARG
55 LADERA RANCH
45 LAS VEGAS

40 SAN JUAN CAPIST
49 MISSION VIEJO
30 ROSAMOND

40 CLAREMONT

47 NEWPORT BEACH
45 LADERA RANCH
40 OCEANSIDE

15 HENDERSON

47 LONG BEACH

44 YUMA

41 COSTA MESA

53 OXNARD

17 RIVERSIDE

41 SOLVANG

11 SOLVANG

42 REDLANDS

ST SPONSOR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
NV

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

GRIZZLY 100 BIG BEAR MTB GRAN FONDO

50K / 30K / 20K
RIDE INFORMATION - BY TIMES

JULY 29, 2016, BIG BEAR LAKE, CA

FINISH
05:27:08.702
05:31:06.326
05:44:22.165
05:44:23.046
05:44:24.743
05:59:05.451
06:10:19.359
06:21:02.271
06:29:09.552
08:07:32.884
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:41:57.667
01:42:01.832
01:43:45.823
01:46:47.673
01:49:04.749
01:50:03.636
01:50:09.106
01:53:29.010
01:54:01.443
01:55:05.974
01:57:08.276
01:57:12.460
01:57:58.623
01:58:13.455
01:59:04.796
02:00:04.042
02:02:04.186
02:07:06.818
02:07:41.959
02:08:02.886
02:15:19.656
02:16:23.047
02:21:14.654
02:24:54.625
02:25:46.206
02:31:58.856
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336
354
353
307
319
331
337
568
316
346
322
313
314
334
351
311
356
355
357
302
332
327
308
309
335
341
323
310
342
312
301
CLASS
208
209
210
204
205
203
217
218
201
202
214
213
206
207
211

KLEBA
MIKKELSON
REIMER
BASTMAN
GRABSKE
METSALA
KINGMAN
SCHROEDER
DEKKER
GILBERT
SHEEHAN
SHEEHAN
CASEY
CASEY
RAND

MORI
HERNANDEZ
GARCIA
MILLER
RYAN
MORGAN
PULS
GOODMAN
CARLSON
MITCHELL
VERA
GOODMAN
ANDREWS
BAKER
MCCOMIC

WILLS
DAWSON
BOYD
PLASCENCIA
CARAVAJAL
MOATSOS
SCHROEDER
SCHROEDER
TAVARES
GARCIA
ALLISON
ALLISON
SAWYER
SAWYER
HERMON

Sunday, July 31, 2016

FIRST

RIDE INFORMATION - BY TIMES
JULY 29, 2016, BIG BEAR LAKE, CA

GENDER AGE CITY

TAFFY
JASON
REED
MICHAEL
KELLY
BRAD
TERI
CHUCK
DESRAH
TENA
ALISSA
PATRICK
GRANT
COOPER
RYAN
BRIAN
NICOLAS
RICARDO
AL
DOUGLAS
AARON
BILL
TERRY
ANDY
RACHEL
SIERRA
CARLOS
EVANGELINE
GUY
PAMELA
CHRIS

PARKER
PATRICK
JOHN
VICTOR
MAX
JOHN
DANIEL
BARON
JOEY
AARON
MICKIE
JAMES
DON
BRENT
SIENNA
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11 Sky View (Timed Ride) - 20k

MM

42 IRVINE
47 VICTORVILLE
38 HESPERIA
48 VICTORVILLE
41 CANYON LAKE
42 LAGUNA NIGUEL
53 VICTORVILLE
52 HUNTINGTON BEAC
40 MENTONE
58 BIG BEAR LAKE
38 INGLEWOOD
55 SAN DIEGO
19 SAN DIEGO

8 VENTURA
39 VENTURA
29 REDLANDS
23 YORBA LINDA
34 YORBA LINDA
48 BREA
48 BREA
43 BREA
59 MORENO VALLEY
52 WEST COVINA
44 SAN DIEGO
35 CORONA
37 LAKE ELSIONRE
43 SAN JOSE
36 SAN DIEGO
64 ANAHEIM
70 BIG BEAR CITY
50 SAN DIEGO

32 DANVILLE
35 SAN DIEGO
28 ROSAMOND
38 LAS VEGAS
42 ANAHEIM
39 POWAY
36 MENTONE
8 MENTONE
52 HEMET
49 VICTORVILLE
45 BIG BEAR LAKE
43 STAFFORD
51 BERMUDA DUNES
12 BERMUDA DUNES
14 BIGBEARCITY

50K / 30K / 20K

ST SPONSOR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
VA
CA
CA
CA

GRIZZLY 100 BIG BEAR MTB GRAN FONDO

FINISH
02:32:11.788
02:32:24.842
02:32:49.660
02:32:58.403
02:39:34.430
02:39:54.518
02:40:21.900
02:42:55.353
02:44:23.196
02:47:30.213
02:48:32.772
02:52:38.336
02:52:38.821
02:57:16.515
02:57:20.312
03:00:54.546
03:02:18.336
03:02:19.267
03:02:19.381
03:02:19.399
03:02:21.716
03:11:15.786
03:18:42.908
03:24:37.990
03:30:53.549
03:30:53.673
03:49:28.326
03:51:24.441
04:14:38.632
04:23:17.561
DNS

00:52:06.595
00:53:36.439
00:54:48.083
00:57:13.663
00:57:14.840
00:59:33.201
01:12:37.586
01:12:37.857
01:14:33.232
01:15:46.992
01:38:33.156
01:38:33.617
01:38:50.887
01:38:51.896
01:44:21.244
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GRIZZLY 100 BIG BEAR MTB GRAN FONDO

50K / 30K / 20K
RIDE INFORMATION - BY TIMES

JULY 29, 2016, BIG BEAR LAKE, CA

BIB# LAST FIRST GENDER AGE CITY ST SPONSOR FINISH
212 AVILA KYLIE F 14 BIG BEAR CITY CA 01:56:00.416
216 ADAMSON SCOTT M 57 LAKEWOOD CA DNF
215 ADAMSON JAMIE F 57 LAKEWOOD CA DNF
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